
  



  

 

  

  

  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

 

  

   



  

 

  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

   

  

  

   

http://www.sunlife.com/us


Rate Sheet 

Employee - Coverage and weekly cost for Employee Voluntary Life AND AD&D. 

Effective 1/1/2023, Voluntary Life & AD&D will be offered as a unified benefit. Voluntary life will not be available as a stand-alone 

benefit.  

Rates are effective as of January 01, 2023. Please note these rates are an increase from the 2022 Plan Rates.  

The chart below shows possible coverage amounts and corresponding costs per pay-period. 

Find your age bracket (as of the effective date of coverage) to determine the associated cost for the coverage amount you 

choose. 

Coverage 
Amounts 

Age and Cost 

<25 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70+ 

$10,000 $0.39 $0.39 $0.41 $0.51 $0.75 $1.19 $1.90 $3.00 $4.20 $6.62 $13.71 

$20,000 $0.77 $0.77 $0.81 $1.01 $1.50 $2.38 $3.81 $6.01 $8.40 $13.23 $27.43 

$30,000 $1.16 $1.16 $1.22 $1.52 $2.26 $3.57 $5.71 $9.01 $12.59 $19.85 $41.14 

$40,000 $1.54 $1.54 $1.62 $2.02 $3.01 $4.76 $7.62 $12.02 $16.79 $26.46 $54.86 

$50,000 $1.93 $1.93 $2.03 $2.53 $3.76 $5.95 $9.52 $15.02 $20.99 $33.08 $68.57 

$60,000 $2.31 $2.31 $2.44 $3.03 $4.51 $7.14 $11.42 $18.03 $25.19 $39.70 $82.29 

$70,000 $2.70 $2.70 $2.84 $3.54 $5.27 $8.34 $13.33 $21.03 $29.38 $46.31 $96.00 

$80,000 $3.08 $3.08 $3.25 $4.04 $6.02 $9.53 $15.23 $24.04 $33.58 $52.93 $109.72 

$90,000 $3.47 $3.47 $3.66 $4.55 $6.77 $10.72 $17.13 $27.04 $37.78 $59.55 $123.43 

$100,000 $3.85 $3.85 $4.06 $5.05 $7.52 $11.91 $19.04 $30.05 $41.98 $66.16 $137.15 

$110,000 $4.24 $4.24 $4.47 $5.56 $8.28 $13.10 $20.94 $33.05 $46.17 $72.78 $150.86 

$120,000 $4.62 $4.62 $4.87 $6.06 $9.03 $14.29 $22.85 $36.06 $50.37 $79.39 $164.58 

$130,000 $5.01 $5.01 $5.28 $6.57 $9.78 $15.48 $24.75 $39.06 $54.57 $86.01 $178.29 

$140,000 $5.40 $5.40 $5.69 $7.08 $10.53 $16.67 $26.65 $42.06 $58.77 $92.63 $192.00 

$150,000 $5.78 $5.78 $6.09 $7.58 $11.28 $17.86 $28.56 $45.07 $62.97 $99.24 $205.72 

$160,000 $6.17 $6.17 $6.50 $8.09 $12.04 $19.05 $30.46 $48.07 $67.16 $105.86 $219.43 

$170,000 $6.55 $6.55 $6.90 $8.59 $12.79 $20.24 $32.37 $51.08 $71.36 $112.47 $233.15 

$180,000 $6.94 $6.94 $7.31 $9.10 $13.54 $21.43 $34.27 $54.08 $75.56 $119.09 $246.86 

$190,000 $7.32 $7.32 $7.72 $9.60 $14.29 $22.62 $36.17 $57.09 $79.76 $125.71 $260.58 

$200,000 $7.71 $7.71 $8.12 $10.11 $15.05 $23.82 $38.08 $60.09 $83.95 $132.32 $274.29 

$210,000 $8.09 $8.09 $8.53 $10.61 $15.80 $25.01 $39.98 $63.10 $88.15 $138.94 $288.01 

$220,000 $8.48 $8.48 $8.94 $11.12 $16.55 $26.20 $41.88 $66.10 $92.35 $145.56 $301.72 

$230,000 $8.86 $8.86 $9.34 $11.62 $17.30 $27.39 $43.79 $69.11 $96.55 $152.17 $315.44 

$240,000 $9.25 $9.25 $9.75 $12.13 $18.06 $28.58 $45.69 $72.11 $100.74 $158.79 $329.15 

$250,000 $9.63 $9.63 $10.15 $12.63 $18.81 $29.77 $47.60 $75.12 $104.94 $165.40 $342.87 

 

 

  



Spouse - Effective 1/1/2023, Voluntary Life & AD&D will be offered as a unified benefit. Voluntary life will not be available as a 

stand-alone benefit.  

Rates are effective as of January 01, 2023. Please note these rates are an increase from the 2022 Plan Rates.  

The chart below shows possible coverage amounts and corresponding costs per pay-period. 

Find your age bracket (as of the effective date of coverage) to determine the associated cost for the coverage amount you 

choose. 

 

Coverage 
Amounts 

Age and Cost 

<25 
25-
29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 

$10,000 $0.39 $0.39 $0.41 $0.51 $0.75 $1.19 $1.90 $3.00 $4.20 $6.62 

$20,000 $0.77 $0.77 $0.81 $1.01 $1.50 $2.38 $3.81 $6.01 $8.40 $13.23 

$30,000 $1.16 $1.16 $1.22 $1.52 $2.26 $3.57 $5.71 $9.01 $12.59 $19.85 

$40,000 $1.54 $1.54 $1.62 $2.02 $3.01 $4.76 $7.62 $12.02 $16.79 $26.46 

$50,000 $1.93 $1.93 $2.03 $2.53 $3.76 $5.95 $9.52 $15.02 $20.99 $33.08 

$60,000 $2.31 $2.31 $2.44 $3.03 $4.51 $7.14 $11.42 $18.03 $25.19 $39.70 

$70,000 $2.70 $2.70 $2.84 $3.54 $5.27 $8.34 $13.33 $21.03 $29.38 $46.31 

$80,000 $3.08 $3.08 $3.25 $4.04 $6.02 $9.53 $15.23 $24.04 $33.58 $52.93 

$90,000 $3.47 $3.47 $3.66 $4.55 $6.77 $10.72 $17.13 $27.04 $37.78 $59.55 

$100,000 $3.85 $3.85 $4.06 $5.05 $7.52 $11.91 $19.04 $30.05 $41.98 $66.16 

$110,000 $4.24 $4.24 $4.47 $5.56 $8.28 $13.10 $20.94 $33.05 $46.17 $72.78 

$120,000 $4.62 $4.62 $4.87 $6.06 $9.03 $14.29 $22.85 $36.06 $50.37 $79.39 

$130,000 $5.01 $5.01 $5.28 $6.57 $9.78 $15.48 $24.75 $39.06 $54.57 $86.01 

$140,000 $5.40 $5.40 $5.69 $7.08 $10.53 $16.67 $26.65 $42.06 $58.77 $92.63 

$150,000 $5.78 $5.78 $6.09 $7.58 $11.28 $17.86 $28.56 $45.07 $62.97 $99.24 

$160,000 $6.17 $6.17 $6.50 $8.09 $12.04 $19.05 $30.46 $48.07 $67.16 $105.86 

$170,000 $6.55 $6.55 $6.90 $8.59 $12.79 $20.24 $32.37 $51.08 $71.36 $112.47 

$180,000 $6.94 $6.94 $7.31 $9.10 $13.54 $21.43 $34.27 $54.08 $75.56 $119.09 

$190,000 $7.32 $7.32 $7.72 $9.60 $14.29 $22.62 $36.17 $57.09 $79.76 $125.71 

$200,000 $7.71 $7.71 $8.12 $10.11 $15.05 $23.82 $38.08 $60.09 $83.95 $132.32 

$210,000 $8.09 $8.09 $8.53 $10.61 $15.80 $25.01 $39.98 $63.10 $88.15 $138.94 

$220,000 $8.48 $8.48 $8.94 $11.12 $16.55 $26.20 $41.88 $66.10 $92.35 $145.56 

$230,000 $8.86 $8.86 $9.34 $11.62 $17.30 $27.39 $43.79 $69.11 $96.55 $152.17 

$240,000 $9.25 $9.25 $9.75 $12.13 $18.06 $28.58 $45.69 $72.11 $100.74 $158.79 

$250,000 $9.63 $9.63 $10.15 $12.63 $18.81 $29.77 $47.60 $75.12 $104.94 $165.40 

 

 

 

  



Child - Coverage and weekly cost for Child Voluntary Life AND AD&D. 

Effective 1/1/2023, Voluntary Life & AD&D will be offered as a unified benefit. Voluntary life will not be available as a stand-alone 

benefit.  

 

There are no rate changes for Child coverage for the 2023 Plan Year.  

The chart below shows possible coverage amounts and corresponding costs per pay-period. 

Find your age bracket (as of the effective date of coverage) to determine the associated cost for the coverage amount you 

choose. 

 

 
Coverage 
Amounts 

Cost Per 
Pay Period 

$1,000 $0.50 

$2,000 $0.10 

$3,000 $0.15 

$4,000 $0.20 

$5,000 $0.25 

$6,000 $0.30 

$7,000 $0.35 

$8,000 $0.40 

$9,000 $0.45 

$10,000 $0.50 


